
City of Santa Rosa ATTACHMENT 1

Bid Results for Project Citywide Landscape Services (IFB 24-08)

Issued on 03/15/2024

Bid Due on May 09, 2024  2:00 PM (PDT)

Exported on 05/09/2024

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

Item Num Section Description

Unit of 

Measure Quantity Nieto Landscaping & Maintenance New Image Landscape Company BrightView Landscape Services

Green Vine Landscaping, Inc. - Local 

Preference

1 Section 1 - Parks Lawn Maintenance

Total 3 year price from Section 1 Exhibit C 

Compensation Spreadsheet LS 1 $3,330,447.96 $3,288,603.90 $2,821,488.12 $3,522,312.00

2

Section 2 Parks Landscaping (Civic and Roadway Sites) 

SECTION CANCELED-INSUFFICIENT BUDGET FOR 

SERVICE

Total 3 year price from Section 2 Exhibit C 

Compensation Spreadsheet LS 1 No Bid $2,890,278.48 $3,577,677.01 $3,986,448.00

3 Section 3 Tax Districts Maintenance

Total 3 year price from Section 3 Exhibit C 

Compensation Spreadsheet LS 1 $145,815.36 $138,644.76 $164,876.04 $136,800.00

$3,476,263.32 $6,317,527.14 $6,564,041.17 $7,645,560.00

 

Section 1- 1% Pref (-$5,000max) 

$3,517,312

 

Section 2- 1% Pref (-$5,000max) 

$3,981,448 

Multiple Award Option Multiple Award 3 Year Term Cost Multiple Award Yearly Cost Section 3- 1% Pref (-$1,368) $135,432

Section 1 - Brightview Landscape 2,821,488.12$                                                   940,496.04$                                            

Section 3 - Green Vine Landscaping Inc 136,800.00$                                                      45,600.00$                                              

Total - Multiple Award 2,958,288.12$                                                   Total 986,096.04$                                            

Total Single Award - Brightview  $                                                   2,986,364.16 

Multiple Award - Cost Savings  $                                                        28,076.04 



City of Santa Rosa

Bid Results for Project Citywide Landscape Services (IFB 24-08)

Issued on 03/15/2024

Bid Due on May 09, 2024  2:00 PM (PDT)

Exported on 05/09/2024

Section/Bidder Bid Amount Responsive

Section 2 Parks Landscaping (Civic and Roadway Sites)

Nieto Landscaping & Maintenance $0.00

New Image Landscape Company $2,890,278.48

BrightView Landscape $3,577,677.01

Green Vine Landscaping, Inc. $3,986,448.00

Section 1 - Parks Lawn Maintenance

BrightView Landscape $2,821,488.12

New Image Landscape Company $3,288,603.90

Nieto Landscaping & Maintenance $3,330,447.96

Green Vine Landscaping, Inc. $3,522,312.00

Section 3 Tax Districts Maintenance

Green Vine Landscaping, Inc. $136,800.00

New Image Landscape Company $138,644.76

Nieto Landscaping & Maintenance $145,815.36

BrightView Landscape $164,876.04


	Attachment 1 IFB 24-08 Bid Results 2 (v2)
	Attachment 1 IFB 24-08 Bid Results (v2)

